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ConvoClean Hands Free 
AUTOMATIC WASHING SYSTEM

Dissolve
Model # Description
CSC Stainless Steel Storage 

Container for ConvoCare 
and ConvoClean 
containers

CSCD Fiberglass molded 
dolly for Storage 
Container 

11.32”16.97”

1.10”14.76”

10.82”

17.81”
16.13”

24.00”
25.69”

3.00”

7.14”

19.13”
(WHEEL BASE DIM.)

12.00”
(WHEEL BASE DIM.)

16.73”

19.08”

1.09”

15.22”

2.76”

Wall Mounting
(Back View)

Front
View

Side
View

Dimensions - 
CSC

Dimensions - 
CSCD

Top
View

Side View Front View
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ConvoClean Hands Free 
AUTOMATIC WASHING SYSTEM

ConvoCare
Model # Description
CCARE ConvoCare solution pre-mix 

Includes:  two - 10 liter containers, pre-mix

ConvoClean
Model # Description
CCLEAN ConvoClean solution

Includes: two - 10 liter containers 

Pressure Spray Bottle
Model # Description
CPSB Pressure Spray Bottle for manual cleaning (two

recommended - one for CCLEAN and one for CCARE)

ConvoClean
Model # Description
CACK ConvoClean Hands Free 

Built-in Automatic Cleaning System 

Includes Auto Wash Cleaning Kit (C-Start): 
• one - 10 liter container of ConvoClean (CCLEAN)
• one - 10 liter container of ConvoCare pre-mix (CCARE)
• set of connectors and hoses

ConvoCareC
Model # Description
CCAREC ConvoCare Solution Concentrate

Includes: two - 1 liter bottles of
concentrate

Dissolve
Model # Description
106174 Descaling Solution

Includes: 6 - one gallon containers
with quart markings 




